PO Box 528,

ESTABLISHED 1918

Warshay Investments Ltd t/a KWV
Suider aar%élzsqs

Telephone: 021 - 807
Reg{/. Na. : 2012/018792/07
at Reg No: 4110261833

FAIR E: FLO-ID 28503

14.11.2024

4745875268

110968501
Loading Status:

Gross Weight :

Customer Order Date:

Customer Order Number:

KWV Order Number:

19.659kg

REMARKS: FQOR ANY QUERIES CONTACT KWV QUERIES ON 0861 598 598 OR querieesadkwv.co.za

Codi Sk It escriptd

<] t

501311
901185

700025505
700024861

Annabelle Cuvee Rose Non-Alccholic Ccs
Annabelle Cuvee Rose 6x750ml cs

6 x 750
6 x 750

470.58
470.58

2.40
2.40

459.28

68.89
68.89

528.17
528.17

ag

Delivered by
Ligquor Runner Oos-London
2 STRELITZIA STRAAT
BRAELYN

Erf: 006168
005 - LONDON

Received in good order
on behalf of Customer
Name :

Signature:
Date:

Depot Signature

Name:
Signature:
Date:

For Receipt from Customer

Payment Terms:
End of month, plus

Currency: ZAR

three days

Bank

Name:
Bank:

Datai

:+ Cheque Acc
Warshay Investments (Pty) Ltd

ENB

Acc: 6300 328 6845
Branch: 250655




-~

)

Date Printed: 20.11.2024 11:26:12

Store DSD Receiving POD’ (Proof of Delivery)}
EC23 PnP QualiSave Southernwood

POD Date/Time: 20.11.2024 11:26:11

Warshay Investments (Ptty) Ltd
6

ASN Number-:
Invoice Number:

100000941

0041136491

Vehicle Trip Number: 48999205

Received By: P223454 (Sandisiwe Libala)
Vehicle Ragistration: JJV 170 £C
Driver: Siyabonga

Terminal ID: EC23BDWD0S1157

Goods Receipt Document / Year: 5009480755

2024

==z===z===2:(000S RECEIVED==z==ss==z=z==sz=====
Article Description

Barcode

Quantity X Mass Pack

ANNABELLE N/ALC CUVEE ROSE 750ML

6002323023579 1X 6
ANNABELLE CUVEE ROSE 750ML

6002323021865 1X 6
SKU Tot: 12
Totals: 2
Driver's Name: ................ .. ... {(print
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